Rev. 10.23
Specs and model numbers are subject to change with or without notice.
6023 Bandini Blvd. | Bell, CA 90040 | Tel.: 323-604-0066 | www.envisionledlighting.com
EnVision LED Lighting, Inc.
Project:
Type:
Part #:

to Secure Fixture
Wall Pack
Shield
Rotating Wall Pack: R-Line
One or Two Modules
REMOTE CONTROL
PHOTOCELL
S-LINE-R
PC-BTN-UNV-1/2”
Accessory Model Description
S-LINE-R Remote for S-LINE Series Sensors
Accessory Model Description
PC-BTN-UNV-1/2" Button Photocell Universal for 1/2” Knockout
Model     Voltage Watts Lumens Color CRI
LED-WPROT2-25WS-TRI-BZ 120-277V 25w 3,600 30/40/50k >80
LED-WPROT2-40WS-30K-BZ 120-277V 40w 4,890 3000k >80
LED-WPROT2-40WS-40K-BZ 120-277V 40w 4,890 4000k >80
LED-WPROT2-40WS-50K-BZ 120-277V 40w 4,890 5000k >80
LED-WPROT2-3P80WD-TRI-BZ	 120-277V 40/60/80w 4890/8280/10875 30/40/50k >80
LED-WPROT2-60WD-TRI-BZ 120-277V 60w 8,280 30/40/50k >80
LED-WPROT2-80WD-30K-BZ 120-277V 80w 10,875 3000k >80
LED-WPROT2-80WD-40K-BZ 120-277V 80w 10,875 4000k >80
LED-WPROT2-80WD-50K-BZ 120-277V 80w 10,875 5000k >80
HB-LINE-SENSORS
SHIELD
Model Item Description    Voltage Watts
HB01DMS-C Bi Level Motion Sensor w/ Daylight Harvesting